SL.
Nos.

THE LOKAYUKTA, ODISHA

LIST OF BUSINESS FOR THURSDAY, THE 20™ AUGUST, 2020
BENCH-I (B-2, GROUND FLOOR)

CASE
Nos.

FRESH MATTERS

0N~
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HEARING MATTERS

LY-715/2020
LY-716/2020
LY-717/2020
LY-721/2020

LY-722/2020
LY-723/2020
LY-724/2020
LY-725/2020
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LY-459/2019
LY-835/2019
LY-838/2019
LY-840/2019
LY-841/2019
LY-974/2019
LY-975/2019
LY-1012/2019
LY-1089/2019
LY-1111/2019

AT -11.00 A.M

AND

NAME OF THE
COMPLAINANT

Gitanjali Nath

Nandita Nake & another
Gouranga Sahoo
Antaryami Pradhan

Sashimani Barik
Sarbeswar Behura
Shantilata Barik
Salma Bibi

Satyananda Nayak

Purna Chandra Mohapatra
Gayatri Bhoi

Niranjan Bhoi

Ninu Bhoi

Bijay Kumar Sahoo

Bala Krushna Saha @ Sahu
Bijay Malik

Biswajit Mallick

Alekha Chandra Tripathy

THE HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJIT SINGH, CHAIRPERSON

THE HON'BLE DR. DEBABRATA SWAIN, MEMBER
CAUSE LIST

NAME OF THE
RESPONDANT

Tahasildar, Kanas

J.E., Sainkula Panchayat & others.
R.l., Gadakharad

Executive Engineer, MIP, Nilgiri Div.
DOWR

S.1.,Gop, PS-Puri

Collector, Jajpur

Tahasildar, Kanas

Tahasildar, Brahmagiri

BDO, Garodpur, Dist-Kendrapara.
Collector, Puri
Collector, Puri
Collector, Puri
Collector, Puri
Collector, Puri
Collector, Puri
Collector, Puri
District Collector, Malkangiri & four others.
Tahasildar, Bhuban, Dist.-Dhenkanal
and two others
Contd. to Page-02




SL.

Nos.

11.

12.

13.

14.
15.

CASE
Nos.

LY-99/2020

LY-172/2020

LY-356/2020

LY-440/2020
LY-551/2020

NAME OF THE
COMPLAINANT

Dibakar Chhatoi

B.Rameswar Rao

Maninath Barik

Ananda Kumar Sharma
Chittaranjan Panda

NAME OF THE
RESPONDANT

Manoj Kumar Behera, Addl. B.D.O.,
Astaranga, Puri

Satyashree Mohapatra, Work Charged
Asst. Engineer & one another.

Executive Engineer, Irrigation Depitt.
Jajpur Division & another

Dr. R.P. Sharma, Ex-D.G.P. & nine others.
Saraswati Sethy, Ex-CDPO, Derabis.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER



